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Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

RUSSIA SAT 13 JUL 2013 XKeHwwmHbl 4x200M BonbHbI CTUINb
) 10:40 Heat 2
MpeaBapuTenbHbIN 3anMbIB 2
Results
PesynbTaTthl
EVENT NO. 25
Record Splits Country (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
UR 7:55.02 2:00.19 3:58.85 5:57.61 USA - United States Shenzhen (CHN) 17 AUG 2011
Heat 2 of 2
Rank Lane Country / Name RT. 50m  100m  150m  200m Time o Time
ehind
1 4 USA - United States Of America 8:00.74
MUREZ Andrea 0.78 28.69 59.25 1:29.31 2:00.22 (1) 2:00.22
MARGALIS Melanie 0.51 28.42 58.84  1:29.51 2:00.23 (1) 4:00.45
ACKER Rachael 0.34 27.36 57.69 1:28.90  2:00.52 (1) 6:00.97
CHENAULT Chelsea 0.21 27.67 58.53 1:29.29 1:59.77 (1) 8:00.74
2 5 AUS - Australia 8:14.53 13.79
GOLDMAN Katie 0.74 29.43 1:00.04 1:31.03  2:01.92 (2)2:01.92
NEALE Leah 0.25 27.88 58.74 1:29.59  2:00.24 (2)4:02.16
CUTTING Leah 0.21 29.08 1:.01.32  1:34.31 2:06.84 (2)6:09.00
MITCHELL Melissa 0.16 28.46 1:00.55 1:33.28  2:05.53 (2)8:14.53
3 3 ITA - Italy 8:16.34 15.60
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 0.82 28.86 59.78 1:30.99 2:01.94 (3)2:01.94
DE MEMME Martina 0.51 29.09 1:00.36 1:32.63 2:04.50 (3)4:06.44
NESTI Alice 0.73 30.19 1:01.01 1:32.27 2:02.74 (3)6:09.18
FERRAIOLI Erika 0.33 28.84 1:00.86 1:34.12 2:07.16 (3)8:16.34
4 2 HKG - Hong Kong, China 8:31.36 30.62
CHENG Camille Lily Mei 0.67 28.51 59.42 1:31.43  2:04.46 (4)2:04.46
CHAN Kin Lok 0.45 29.87 1:.02.71 1:35.84  2:08.01 (5)4:12.47
LAU Yin Yan Claudia 0.51 27.98 1:00.10 1:33.82  2:07.51 (4)6:19.98
TANG Wing Yung Natasha Terri 0.47 30.54 1:03.88 1:37.48 2:11.38 (4)8:31.36
5 6 CHN - People’S Republic Of China 8:38.05 37.31
WANG Chang 0.71 29.30 1:01.25 1:33.56  2:05.53 (5)2:05.53
LAI Biru 0.43 28.63 1:00.25 1:34.10  2:06.76 (4)4:12.29
XU Lili 0.28 29.82 1:03.04 1:37.94 2:13.49 (5)6:25.78
ZHANG Wenjia 0.63 30.23 1:03.60 1:38.35 2:12.27 (5)8:38.05
LEGEND
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